	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100 (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            CORD POWER MALE-FEMALE 1M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Power, Line Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.75000 (This price is for reference only)
		 800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BP4.5-12-T1 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 4.5AH
1590GFL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.94X1.97X1.00" UNPTD
GRLC21X4PG Panduit Corp  CABLE BASKET
DNFF120BK230 Hammond Manufacturing  FAN KIT 120MM BLACK 230VAC 5PCS
C2F194236LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
1522260 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 6POS
1452084 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
A9CAG-0402F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG04G/AF04/AFE04T
0151670745 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 7 CKTS LGT 30
0210200991 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 0.50MM 29POS
H4BXT-10102-W1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047W/X 2"
H3AXG-10110-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015A/X 10"
FFSD-20-S-06.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 40PS SGL END 6"
H3CWH-1606M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16H/AE16M/HPL16H
A3AAH-4006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC40H/AE40G/ASC40H
M3UGK-2006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20M/MCS20K
M1UXK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34F/X
C1361.38.90 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 14/2COND 41/30 SPEAKER
6329 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 5COND 24AWG SLATE 1000'
60900056010 Harting  HAR-MIK CABEL ROUND, 10POL, 100M
P224CAL7.40.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 2PR 7/30 BC (ONE PR -
T3D037510M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T3 SERIES .375''
222D185-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
DWP-125-1/4-0-1IN TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
OCFC5WH-X Panduit Corp  FITTING PWR OUT COR LDP5 WHITE
CWTL10 Hammond Manufacturing  TELESCOPE FITTING 10X10"
3521C Keystone Electronics  FUSEBLOCK COVER FOR 2AG PVC
APG4-837-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F301-N7Q1-W01D-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
0RLS090.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RENEWABLE CLASS H 90A 600V
45CIK07 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 45A 600V CERAM BODY CSA
0LET0AASX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER 600V 30A IN LINE
BK/S506-40-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 40MA 250V T-LAG GLASS S506
0315003.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG 3A
3AG 1.25 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V FAST GLASS 3AG
TV15C480JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMC
MASMBG54AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO215AA
MXLSMBG160CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO215AA
15KP20C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 36.02VC AXIAL
ERZ-VF2M470 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 42V 125A 2-SMD J-LEAD
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  keywords
	    	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  CNC Tech
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  pdf
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  datasheet
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  price
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  distributor
	electronic components 800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  Cable Assemblies
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  Power, Line Cables
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100  CORD POWER MALE-FEMALE 1M
	800-1600-0-SJT0-BL-00100
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .